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WESTERN NEW ENGLAND PREPARATORY SCHOOL SOCCER ASSOCIATION
2023 FINAL RANKING

Team

NORTHFIELD MT HERMON

TAFT
BERKSHIRE
MILLBROOK
WORCESTER
LOOMIS
ANDOVER

AVON

SUFFIELD
VERMONT
DEERFIELD
CHOATE
WILLISTON

ST THOMAS MORE
KINGSWOOD
WOOSTER
GREENS FARMS
SALISBURY
CUSHING
BRUNSWICK
HOPKINS

KING

EXETER
HOTCHKISS

ST LUKES
GREENWICH CD
WILBRAHAM & MONSON
STORM KING
WESTMINSTER
GUNNERY
HARVEY
TRINITY-PAWLING
POMFRET
DARROW
MARIANAPOLIS
RYE COUNTRY DAY
KENT

ST PAULS
MASTERS (NY)
HAMDEN HALL
OAKWOOD
CHESHIRE
EAGLE HILL
TILTON
CANTERBURY
MACDUFFIE
CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
WATKINSON
NYMA

FORMAN
WILLIAMS
MARVELWOOD
MASTERS(CT)
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G.F.
24
54
57
73
20
64
19
42
43
38
31
39
28
9
41
40
53
23
8
42
38
25
6
16
50
25
45
26
15
31
23
25
19
16
28
11
10
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G.A.

3
8
8
33
7
14
7
16
17
9
21
17
21
0
25
8
22
22
12
43
25
24
17
37
22
27
32
4
51
39
19
62
38
8
13
18
66
22
20
39
11
48
16
18
103
38
20
18
23
51
16
23
0

%
90
87
90
84
70
72
68
60
66
91
61
59
56
100
62
85
66
50
50
50
66
53
25
28
53
45
46
80
20
36
62
28
28
70
55
35
13
18
27
40
50
15
25
0
6
0
28
28
25
14
16
0
0

Points
1482
1450
1427
1391
1362
1358
1350
1289
1289
1267
1262
1244
1231
1175
1162
1160
1120
1116
1094
1078
1067
1039
1012
1012
1012
992
982
970
959
950
925
922
918
900
894
886
873
869
867
795
790
746
712
700
697
650
629
593
575
543
450
412
0



